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BB RIVERBOAT DINING CRUISE COLUMBUS 200
AND SHOPPING AT NEWPORT AND AQUARIUM
ON THE LEVEE WILDLIGHTS!
4:00 p.m.
11:00 AM
$10.00 plus money
$28 plus money for the Levee for supper at the
Congo Food Court and for
souvenirs.
*DL 9" Cincinnati, OH
*pL11" Columbus, OH
*DL
Contact us now to reserve Turn over for Si deadli
your place on the event! Second ha’l of {fi ) st
NOVEMBER 2011 Schedule is
740.416.1103 .
m subject to change. m
+ EYH
info@eyhservices.com is paying for
admission
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20

21

22

23

24

THANKSGIVING

25

26

27

28
THE EYH TWILIGHT SAGA
MOVIE EVENT AT
TRI CITY MOVIE THEATRE
ECLIPSE (PG 13)
BREAKING DAWN (PG 13)

11:00 AM

THIS IS A FREE EVENT!,

Includes lunch at
East of Chicago.
*pL 21% Jackson, OH

29

30
FRANKLIN PARK
CONSERVATORY CANDLELIGHT
NIGHT WITH LIVE MUSIC

4:00 p.m.

Money for supper at
Popeyes Chicken and for the

gift shop.*

*pL 21% Columbus, OH

Turn over for
First half of

NOVEMBER 2011

=

Schedule is subject to
change.

*DL
Sign up
deadline

+ EYH

is paying for
admission

For information contact:

Expanding YOUR Horizons
34107 SR 681
Albany, OH
45710

740.416.1103

info@eyhservices.com

www.eyhservices.com




