EXPANDING YOUR HORIZONS			NOVEMBER 2011 EXPANDING YOUR HORIZONS			ONS
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
NOVEMBER 2011 EXPANDING YOUR HORIZONS		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16 BB RIVERBOAT DINING CRUISE AND SHOPPING AT NEWPORT ON THE LEVEE 11:00 AM \$28 plus money for the Levee *DL 9 th Cincinnati, OH	17	COLUMBUS ZOO AND AQUARIUM WILDLIGHTS! 4:00 p.m. \$10.00 plus money for supper at the Congo Food Court and for souvenirs. *DL 11 th Columbus, OH	19
ETT	Contact us now to reserve your place on the event! 740.416.1103 info@eyhservices.com		Turn over for Second half of NOVEMBER 2011	Schedule is subject to change.		*DL Sign up deadline + EYH is paying for admission

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
EXPANDING YOUR HORIZONS NOVEMBER 2011 EXPANDING YOUR HORIZONS	ETR		Day Hab Activities and Events for NOVEMBER 2011		EYR	EXPANDING YOUR HORIZONS NOVEMBER 2011 EXPANDING YOUR HORIZONS
20	21	22	23	THANKSGIVING	25	26
27	28 THE EYH TWILIGHT SAGA MOVIE EVENT AT TRI CITY MOVIE THEATRE ECLIPSE (PG 13) BREAKING DAWN (PG 13) 11:00 AM THIS IS A FREE EVENT! Includes lunch at East of Chicago. *DL 21 st Jackson, OH	29	FRANKLIN PARK CONSERVATORY CANDLELIGHT NIGHT WITH LIVE MUSIC 4:00 p.m. Money for supper at Popeyes Chicken and for the gift shop. *DL 21 st Columbus, OH			
EYR		Turn over for First half of NOVEMBER 2011	Schedule is subject to change.	*DL Sign up deadline + EYH is paying for admission	EYR	For information contact: Expanding YOUR Horizons 34107 SR 681 Albany, OH 45710 740.416.1103 info@eyhservices.com www.eyhservices.com